2023 Sorensen Park May Schooling Show
Saturday, May 27t"2023

Judge: Linda Sorensen "R" East Troy, WI
Closing Date: Friday, May 22742023

Sat

31

32

33
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314

320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338

Fee

$35
835
$35
835
$35
835
$35
835
$35
835
$35
835
$35
835
$35
835
$35

$35
835
$35
835
$35
835
$35
835
$35
835
$35
835
$35
$35
$35
835
$35
835
$35

WDAA Recognized Show #23-269

2023 Sorensen Park Schooling Show tests
TEST

TRADITIONAL DRESSAGE
Introductory Level Test A
Introductory Level Test B
Introductory Level Test C
Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 3
First Level Test 1
First Level Test 2
First Level Test 3
Second Level Test 1
Second Level Test 2
Second Level Test 3
Third Level - TOC - Indicate Test
Fourth Level - TOC - Indicate Test
USDF Musical Freestyle (state level)
Dressage Equitation
Training Level - 4th Level TOC
WESTERN DRESSAGE ASSOCIATION of AMERICA
USEF WESTERN Dressage Introductory Test 1
USEF WESTERN Dressage Introductory Test 2
USEF WESTERN Dressage Introductory Test 3
USEF WESTERN Dressage Introductory Test 4
USEF WESTERN Dressage Basic Test 1
USEF WESTERN Dressage Basic Test 2
USEF WESTERN Dressage Basic Test 3
USEF WESTERN Dressage Basic Test 4
USEF WESTERN Dressage Level 1 - TOC - Indicate test you would like to ride
USEF WESTERN Dressage Level 2 - TOC - Indicate Test you would like to ride
USEF WESTERN Dressage Level 3 - TOC - Indicate Test you would like to ride
USEF WESTERN Dressage Level 4 - TOC - Indicate Test you would like to ride
USEF WESTERN Dressage Level 5 - TOC - Indicate Test you would like to ride
USEF WESTERN Dressage Musical - TOC - Indicate Test you would like to ride
Western Dressage Seat Equitation on the Rail (No Pattern)
Western Dressage Seat Horsemanship (Pattern only class)
Western Dressage Suitability
Western Dressage Hack
USEF WESTERN Dressage Introductory - Level 5 - TOC - Indicate Test

Divisions

O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J

O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J
A-)
O-A-J
O-A-J
O-A-J



Show entry information and form:
https://sorensenpark.com/shows/schooling-shows/sorensen-park-may-schooling-show

Fee Schedule

Class fees are listed on the class list

$ 35 Office Fee

$ 45 Stabling Fee per day

$5 Fan Fee per day or part of day

$ 30 REQUIRED Stall cleaning deposit/wood shavings (separate check)
$ 35 REQUIRED Stall cleaning deposit/straw shavings (separate check!)

$ 12 Shavings/bag (may vary depending on current market value)

$ 30 Show out of trailer fee (per day per horse)

$ 45 Camper Hookup (per calendar day or part thereof)

$ 35 Non-compete fee/day (for horses not entered in any classes)
$ 15 Late Fee

$ 50 Returned check fee

$ 15 Change Fee (Any change to entry)


https://sorensenpark.com/shows/schooling-shows/sorensen-park-may-schooling-show

