2023 Sorensen Park May Schooling Show

Saturday, May 27th2023

Judge: Linda Sorensen "R" East Troy, WI

Closing Date: Friday, May 22nd 2023

WDAA Recognized Show #23-269

2023 Sorensen Park Schooling Show tests

Sat	Fee	TEST	Divisions
		TRADITIONAL DRESSAGE	
31	\$35	Introductory Level Test A	O-A-J
32	\$35	Introductory Level Test B	O-A-J
33	\$35	Introductory Level Test C	O-A-J
301	\$35	Training Level Test 1	O-A-J
302	\$35	Training Level Test 2	O-A-J
303	\$35	Training Level Test 3	O-A-J
304	\$35	First Level Test 1	O-A-J
305	\$35	First Level Test 2	O-A-J
306	\$35	First Level Test 3	O-A-J
307	\$35	Second Level Test 1	O-A-J
308	\$35	Second Level Test 2	O-A-J
309	\$35	Second Level Test 3	O-A-J
310	\$35	Third Level - TOC - Indicate Test	O-A-J
311	\$35	Fourth Level - TOC - Indicate Test	O-A-J
312	\$35	USDF Musical Freestyle (state level)	O-A-J
313	\$35	Dressage Equitation	O-A-J
314	\$35	Training Level - 4th Level TOC	O-A-J
		WESTERN DRESSAGE ASSOCIATION of AMERICA	
320	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Introductory Test 1	O-A-J
321	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Introductory Test 2	O-A-J
322	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Introductory Test 3	O-A-J
323	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Introductory Test 4	O-A-J
324	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Basic Test 1	O-A-J
325	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Basic Test 2	O-A-J
326	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Basic Test 3	O-A-J
327	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Basic Test 4	O-A-J
328	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Level 1 - TOC - Indicate test you would like to ride	O-A-J
329	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Level 2 - TOC - Indicate Test you would like to ride	O-A-J
330	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Level 3 - TOC - Indicate Test you would like to ride	O-A-J
331	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Level 4 - TOC - Indicate Test you would like to ride	O-A-J
332	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Level 5 - TOC - Indicate Test you would like to ride	O-A-J
333	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Musical - TOC - Indicate Test you would like to ride	O-A-J
334	\$35	Western Dressage Seat Equitation on the Rail (No Pattern)	O-A-J
335	\$35	Western Dressage Seat Horsemanship (Pattern only class)	A-J
336	\$35	Western Dressage Suitability	O-A-J
337	\$35	Western Dressage Hack	O-A-J
338	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Introductory - Level 5 - TOC - Indicate Test	O-A-J

Show entry information and form:

https://sorensenpark.com/shows/schooling-shows/sorensen-park-may-schooling-show

Fee Schedule

Class fees are listed on the class list

- \$35 Office Fee
- \$45 Stabling Fee per day
- \$5 Fan Fee per day or part of day
- \$ 30 REQUIRED Stall cleaning deposit/wood shavings (separate check)
- \$ 35 REQUIRED Stall cleaning deposit/straw shavings (separate check!)
- \$ 12 Shavings/bag (may vary depending on current market value)
- \$ 30 Show out of trailer fee (per day per horse)
- \$ 45 Camper Hookup (per calendar day or part thereof)
- \$ 35 Non-compete fee/day (for horses not entered in any classes)
- \$ 15 Late Fee
- \$ 50 Returned check fee
- \$ 15 Change Fee (Any change to entry)